
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name=
KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC; Date Recorded= 2005/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200502140000
71700

02/14/2005
12:12:00

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS PREMIER
HOMES INC

32 12 Lot#:302
Book:32 Pg:12

200502170000
77860

02/17/2005
12:19:00

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

32 12 Lot#:308
Book:32 Pg:12

200502210000
81880

02/21/2005
10:35:00

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS GEMINI
BUILDING CO
INC

32 12 Lot#:305
Book:32 Pg:12


