Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC; Date Recorded= 2005/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502140000 71700	12:12:00	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PREMIER HOMES INC			32	12		Lot#:302 Book:32 Pg:12
200502170000 77860	12:19:00	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DENMAN BUILDERS INC			32	12		Lot#:308 Book:32 Pg:12
200502210000 81880	10:35:00	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GEMINI BUILDING CO INC			32	12		Lot#:305 Book:32 Pg:12